
HRMS Announcement 
The Human Resource Management System vendor has landed! 

Over the past year Humber College has been working diligently to secure a vendor of 

choice to implement the new Cloud based Human Resource Management System 

(HRMS) that will replace the existing legacy system. The selection process was quite 

rigorous, and I am pleased to share that Oracle Human Capital Management (HCM) 

Cloud has been determined to be the best option for Humber with the key system 

integration partner IBM.  The Oracle HCM Cloud system will help us to bring about the 

needed changes in how HR work is performed, aligning our processes and procedures 

with the best practices in the industry. This transformational change will support the 

overall direction of Humber College.  

The next two years will be an exciting and busy one for the HRMS Project team. 

Throughout the project, we will continue to provide regular updates and we will continue 

to involve the Humber faculty and staff to ensure that the needs of our users have been 

accurately reflected in the new system. I want to assure the Humber community that we 

are committed to listening to you and supporting you through this change.  

Over the next few months, in addition to our regular project updates, a dedicated 

website for the HRMS project will be launched where relevant information relating to the 

new HRMS system can be found, including relevant timelines and project rollout dates. 

Stay tuned for more information about this. 

I encourage you to reach out to the HRMS Project team or myself should you have any 

questions. I look forward to the journey with you.  Communication and collaboration is 

paramount to the success of this HRMS implementation.   

 

Lori A. Diduch  
Vice-President, Human Resources & Organizational Effectiveness 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

HRMS Project Team 

Sam Wong:  
Senior Team Lead 
sam.wong@humber.ca 
 
Laura Davis-Taylor:  
HRMS Lead – Delivery & Sustainment 
Transition 
laura.davis-taylor@humber.ca 
 
Tony Chan:  
HRMS Senior Systems Analyst 
tony.Chan@humber.ca 
  
Amanda Tavares:  
HRMS Project Administrative Coordinator 
amanda.tavares@humber.ca 
 
Joanne Patchett 
HRMS Subject Matter Expert:  Compensation, 
Pension and Benefits  
joanne.patchett@humber.ca 
 
Cathy Brown  
HRMS Subject Matter Expert: Collective 
Agreement Quality Assurance  
cathy.brown@humber.ca 
 
Elizabeth McPherson 
HRMS Subject Matter Expert: Recruitment 
elizabeth.mcpherson@humber.ca 
 
Mike Joyal 
HRMS Technical Lead  
Mike.Joyal@humber.ca 
 
TBA 
HRMS Change Agent, Administrative 
Relations 
 

Sarah Butterwick 
HRMS Subject Matter Expert: Contract and 
Attendance  
sarah.butterwick@humber.ca 
 
Ali Shahrami 
HRMS Java Development/Integration 
Specialist 
ali.shahrami@humber.ca 
 
Nonna Jidovetskaia 
HRMS Subject Matter Expert: Reporting; 
Including Dashboard & Direct Access 
Nonna.Jidovetskaia@humber.ca 
 
Victoria Storozhko 
HRMS Subject Matter Expert: Payroll and 
Time Reporting 
Victoria.Storozhko@humber.ca 
 
Noreen Gomes 
HRMS Change Management Administrative 
Lead 
Noreen.Gomes@humber.ca 
 
Candice Warner-Barrow 
HRMS Communication Specialist 
candice.warner-barrow@humber.ca 
 
Paul Short 
Change Management Lead 
Paul.short2@humber.ca 
 
Kamal Attyani 
HRMS Data Conversion Specialist 
kamal.attyani@humber.ca 
 
TBA 
HRMS Change Agent, Academic Relations 
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